Na
o Rastreado

Rastreado

7

24
23 |-
22 |
21 |-

SeloH

20 |-
19 |-
18 |-
17
16 |-
15 |-
14 -
13 |-
12 |-
11 |-
10 |-
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

vico
ufpr
upat
rop!
roo
ssat
spty
spst
spO*
sp\
spie
opff
spfe
5p0f
spct
5poP
spP°
spa’
srnal
5\sP
5P
m@@.w
sc\d
s
scfl
scch
5o
scad
saN©
salv
202
rsS)
rspf
(spe
rsc\
rsal
{0s2
o\
et
na
Vo
ot
o
fioP

prey

ﬁ_o.%
odno

patt
pod”
oa.w
netd
naus
st
mtsc
moe
moa
oot
Bﬂcw
et
e
msPP
Bmﬁa
s
s
Bma.,
sl
msof
e
mso!
3m.®0,
oVt
mauP
Mo
o
nor
ome
3@5
nolP
ol
3@.5
o
ab®
ad®
el
il
Pz
\ha
ifsC
gve*
gov’
goi@
0004
estV
eest
eac
cuiv
oz
crat
cory
cnpl
cesP
ceft
cefe
ceeV
prit
praz
poaV
pep?




